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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF GEORGIA 

ATLANTA DIVISION 
 
 
MCKESSON INFORMATION  
SOLUTIONS LLC, 
 

Plaintiff, 
 
  v. 
 
EPIC SYSTEMS CORPORATION,  
 

Defendant. 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

 
 
 
 

CIVIL ACTION NO.  
1:06-CV-2965 JTC 

 
 
 

 
 

NOTICE OF APPEAL OF  
PLAINTIFF MCKESSON INFORMATION SOLUTIONS LLC  

 
 

 Plaintiff McKesson Information Solutions LLC (“McKesson”) hereby 

appeals to the United States Court of Appeals for the Federal Circuit from the 

Judgment entered in this action on February 11, 2010 (D.I. 393), including all 

interlocutory orders and rulings merged therein that are adverse to McKesson, 

including but not limited to the following: 

 That portion of the September 8, 2009 Order (D.I. 389) granting in 

part Defendant Epic Systems Corporation’s motion for summary 

judgment, and all decisions, orders, and rulings related thereto. 
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 Respectfully submitted, this 12th day of March, 2010. 
 

KING & SPALDING LLP 
 
 
 
s/ Natasha H. Moffitt                   
Natasha H. Moffitt 
   (Ga. Bar No. 367468) 
1180 Peachtree Street, N.E.  
Atlanta, Georgia 30309-3521   
Tel:  (404) 572-4600  
Fax: (404) 572-5134   
Email: nmoffitt@kslaw.com     
       
Attorney for Plaintiff 
MCKESSON INFORMATION 
SOLUTIONS LLC 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 This is to certify that I have this day electronically filed the foregoing 

NOTICE OF APPEAL OF PLAINTIFF MCKESSON INFORMATION 

SOLUTIONS LLC with the Clerk of the Court using the CM/ECF system, which 

will automatically send e-mail notification of such filing to the following attorneys 

of record:  

 Steven D. Moore (smoore@kilpatrickstockton.com) 
 William H. Boice (bboice@kilpatrickstockton.com) 
 D. Clay Holloway (cholloway@kilpatrickstockton.com) 
 John C. Alemanni (jalemanni@kilpatrickstockton.com) 
 Jason Delmon Gardner (jgardner@kilpatrickstockton.com) 
 
 
 This 12th day of March, 2010. 

 
 
s/ Natasha H. Moffitt  
Natasha H. Moffitt 
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